OPE-185F
All product specifications are subject to change without notice               Revised Date : 21-APR-2020
 1
18.5” Open frame / Panel Mounting Industrial Touch Display
Specifications
Model   OPE-185F
Display
Specifications

All product specifications are subject to change without notice               Revised Date : 21-APR-2020
 2
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
OPE185FBU 18.5” /VGA /5-wire resistive /USB /Black /LED
OPE185FBR 18.5” /VGA /5-wire resistive /RS-232 /Black /LED
OPE185FBPU 18.5” /VGA /Project capacitive /USB /Black /LED
OPE185FBPR 18.5” /VGA /Project capacitive /RS-232 /Black /LED
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
 CLSG0300 VGA Cable 3M
 CLCOM300 RS-232 Cable 3M